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On-Time Performance

90.2%

97.5% 96.5%

May June July

Appointment



3

Scheduled Trips

17,135

4,119

583

13,512

1,681

552

13,584

1,861

610

Trips Late Early

May June July
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Paratransit Trips

10,488

11,970

16,087

6,207

11,165

12,820

5,893

11,061

12,835

Subscriptions Demands Total Scheduled

May June July



3,490

653

3,903

692

5,356

1,048

Cancelled Trips

No Shows

May June July
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Cancellations & No Shows
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Taxi Trips

2,550 2,586 2,571

May June July
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Thank you!
Questions or comments?
Jesus Peraza Garcia
Planning & Scheduling
PerazaGarciaJ@gohart.org



8

August 2023
Markup Update

APPENDIX SLIDES
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Fall Service Change
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Implemented Detours

Justification

Route 30:

Closure of Social 

Security Office

Reduce Running Time

Improve OTP

Route 12:

Systemic Signal 

Progression Issues on 

Cass Street

Better Service to 

Encore

Reduce Run Time

Improve OTP

*November Markup
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